PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
CALL OUR SALES DEPARTMENT FOR MORE INFORMATION OR VARIATIONS OF THIS PRODUCT.
Corry Micronics, Inc. One Plastics Rd. - Corry, PA 16407
(724) 940-7556 ext. 138 Fax (724) 940-7707 www.cormic.com
Corry Micronics Inc. herein referred to CMI, believes this information to be accurate, but makes no warranties, expressed or implied as to the accuracy of this document. CMI assumes no
liability for any injury, loss, damage, direct or consequential arising from the use of our products. User assumes all risk whatsoever in connection with its intended use. CMI also reserves the right to
change this document without notice. 05/30/2018
Dual Microstrip Isolators and Circulators

INSERTION
LOSS (dB)
ISOLATION
(dB)
VSWR
POWER
(W)
For. /Rev
OPERATING
TEMP
RANGE
(℃)
WEIGHT
(g)
2-1 1-3 1-2 2-3 3-1 3-2
CMIDM5055A 5.0-5.5 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 20/3 -55-+85 4.0
CMIDM5258A 5.2-5.8 FULL 0.6 1.0 20 20 30 20 1.25 20/3 -55-+85 4.0
CMIDM5359A 5.3-5.9 FULL 0.6 1.0 20 20 30 20 1.25 20/3 -55-+85 4.0
0
.
4
72

(dB)
VSWR
POWER
(W)
For. /Rev
OPERATING
TEMP
RANGE
(℃)
WEIGHT
(g)
2-1 1-3 1-2 2-3 3-1 3-2
CMIDM8393A 8.3-9.3 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 2.0
CMIDM9096A 9.0-9.6 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 2.0
CMIDM95105A 9.5-10.5 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 2.0
CMIDM100110A 10.0-11.0 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 2.0
CMIDM110120A 11.0-12.0 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 2.0
CMIDM80120A 8.0-12.0 FULL 0.7 1.2 14 14 26 14 1.35 15/3 -55-+85 2.0
12
30
.2

INSERTION
LOSS (dB)
ISOLATION
(dB)
VSWR
POWER
(W)
For. /Rev
OPERATING
TEMP
RANGE
(℃)
WEIGHT
(g)
2-1 1-3 1-2 2-3 3-1 3-2
CMIDM140150A 14.0-15.0 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
CMIDM150160A 15.0-16.0 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
CMIDM155165A 15.5-16.5 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
CMIDM165175A 16.5-17.5 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
CMIDM150180A 15.0-18.0 FULL 0.6 1.0 18 18 30 18 1.30 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
CMIDM140180A 14.0-18.0 FULL 0.7 1.1 16 16 28 16 1.35 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
12
30.
23
9

INSERTION
LOSS (dB)
ISOLATION
(dB)
VSWR
POWER
(W)
For. /Rev
OPERATING
TEMP
RANGE
(℃)
WEIGHT
(g)
2-1 1-3 1-2 2-3 3-1 3-2
CMIDM140150B 14.0-15.0 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
CMIDM150160B 15.0-16.0 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
CMIDM155165B 15.5-16.5 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
CMIDM165175B 16.5-17.5 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
CMIDM150180B 15.0-18.0 FULL 0.6 1.0 18 18 30 18 1.30 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
CMIDM140180B 14.0-18.0 FULL 0.7 1.1 16 16 28 16 1.35 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
0
.
0
4

INSERTION
LOSS (dB)
ISOLATION
(dB)
VSWR
POWER
(W)
For. /Rev
OPERATING
TEMP
RANGE
(℃)
WEIGHT
(g)
2-1 1-3 1-2 2-3 3-1 3-2
CMIDM5055B 5.0-5.5 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 20/3 -55-+85 4.0
CMIDM5258B 5.2-5.8 FULL 0.6 1.0 20 20 30 20 1.25 20/3 -55-+85 4.0
CMIDM5359B 5.3-5.9 FULL 0.6 1.0 20 20 30 20 1.25 20/3 -55-+85 4.0
0.
47
2
[1

(dB)
VSWR
POWER
(W)
For. /Rev
OPERATING
TEMP
RANGE
(℃)
WEIGHT
(g)
2-1 1-3 1-2 2-3 3-1 3-2
CMIDM8393B 8.3-9.3 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 2.0
CMIDM9096B 9.0-9.6 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 2.0
CMIDM95105B 9.5-10.5 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 2.0
CMIDM100110B 10.0-11.0 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 2.0
CMIDM110120B 11.0-12.0 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 2.0
CMIDM80120B 8.0-12.0 FULL 0.7 1.2 14 14 26 14 1.35 15/3 -55-+85 2.0
0
.2
9

INSERTION
LOSS (dB)
ISOLATION
(dB)
VSWR
POWER
(W)
For. /Rev
OPERATING
TEMP
RANGE
(℃)
WEIGHT
(g)
2-1 1-3 1-2 2-3 3-1 3-2
CMIDM140150C 14.0-15.0 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
CMIDM150160C 15.0-16.0 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
CMIDM155165C 15.5-16.5 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
CMIDM165175C 16.5-17.5 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
CMIDM150180C 15.0-18.0 FULL 0.6 1.0 18 18 30 18 1.30 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
CMIDM140180C 14.0-18.0 FULL 0.7 1.1 16 16 28 16 1.35 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
0.
2
2
[5

BAND
WIDTH
INSERTION
LOSS (dB)
ISOLATION
(dB) VSWR
POWER
(W)
For. /Rev
OPERATING
TEMP RANGE
(℃)
WEIGHT
(g)
2-1 1-3 1-2 2-3 3-1 3-2
CMIDM140150D 14.0-15.0 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
CMIDM150160D 15.0-16.0 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
CMIDM155165D 15.5-16.5 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
CMIDM165175D 16.5-17.5 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
CMIDM150180D 15.0-18.0 FULL 0.6 1.0 18 18 30 18 1.30 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
CMIDM140180D 14.0-18.0 FULL 0.7 1.1 16 16 28 16 1.35 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
1
2
3
0.315 [8]

INSERTION
LOSS (dB)
ISOLATION
(dB) VSWR
POWER
(W)
For. /Rev
OPERATING
TEMP RANGE
(℃)
WEIGHT
(g)
2-1 1-3 1-2 2-3 3-1 3-2
CMISM8393A 8.3-9.3 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
CMISM9096A 9.0-9.6 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
CMISM95105A 9.5-10.5 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
CMISM100110A 10.0-11.0 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
CMISM110120A 11.0-12.0 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
CMISM80120A 8.0-12.0 FULL 0.7 1.2 14 14 26 14 1.35 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
1
2 3
0

INSERTION
LOSS (dB)
ISOLATION
(dB) VSWR
POWER
(W)
For. /Rev
OPERATING
TEMP RANGE
(℃)
WEIGHT
(g)
2-1 1-3 1-2 2-3 3-1 3-2
CMISM8393B 8.3-9.3 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
CMISM9096B 9.0-9.6 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
CMISM95105B 9.5-10.5 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
CMISM100110B 10.0-11.0 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
CMISM110120B 11.0-12.0 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
CMISM80120B 8.0-12.0 FULL 0.7 1.2 14 14 26 14 1.35 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
1
2 3
0

INSERTION
LOSS (dB)
ISOLATION
(dB)
VSWR
POWER
(W)
For. /Rev
OPERATING
TEMP
RANGE
(℃)
WEIGHT
(g)
2-1 1-3 1-2 2-3 3-1 3-2
CMISM140150A 14.0-15.0 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 12/3 -55-+85 0.6
CMISM150160A 15.0-16.0 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 12/3 -55-+85 0.6
CMISM155165A 15.5-16.5 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 12/3 -55-+85 0.6
CMISM160175A 16.0-17.5 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 12/3 -55-+85 0.6
CMISM145180A 15.0-18.0 FULL 0.6 1.0 18 18 30 18 1.30 12/3 -55-+85 0.6
CMISM140150A 14.0-18.0 FULL 0.7 1.1 16 16 28 16 1.35 12/3 -55-+85 0.6
1
2 3
0.

INSERTION
LOSS (dB)
ISOLATION
(dB)
VSWR
POWER
(W)
For. /Rev
OPERATING
TEMP
RANGE
(℃)
WEIGHT
(g)
2-1 1-3 1-2 2-3 3-1 3-2
CMISM140150B 14.0-15.0 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 12/3 -55-+85 0.6
CMISM150160B 15.0-16.0 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 12/3 -55-+85 0.6
CMISM155165B 15.5-16.5 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 12/3 -55-+85 0.6
CMISM160175B 16.0-17.5 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 12/3 -55-+85 0.6
CMISM145180B 15.0-18.0 FULL 0.6 1.0 18 18 30 18 1.30 12/3 -55-+85 0.6
CMISM140150B 14.0-18.0 FULL 0.7 1.1 16 16 28 16 1.35 12/3 -55-+85 0.6
1
2 3
0

ISOLATION
(dB)
VSWR
POWER
(W)
For. /Rev
OPERATING
TEMP
RANGE
(℃)
WEIGHT
(g)
2-1 1-3 1-2 2-3 3-1 3-2
CMISM8393C 8.3-9.3 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
CMISM9096C 9.0-9.6 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
CMISM95105C 9.5-10.5 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
CMISM100110C 10.0-11.0 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
CMISM110120C 11.0-12.0 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
CMISM80120C 8.0-12.0 FULL 0.7 1.2 14 14 26 14 1.35 15/3 -55-+85 1.0
1
2 3
0

INSERTION
LOSS (dB)
ISOLATION
(dB)
VSWR
POWER
(W)
For. /Rev
OPERATING
TEMP
RANGE
(℃)
WEIGHT
(g)
2-1 1-3 1-2 2-3 3-1 3-2
CMISM140150C 14.0-15.0 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 12/3 -55-+85 0.6
CMISM150160C 15.0-16.0 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 12/3 -55-+85 0.6
CMISM155165C 15.5-16.5 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 12/3 -55-+85 0.6
CMISM160175C 16.0-17.5 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 12/3 -55-+85 0.6
CMISM145180C 15.0-18.0 FULL 0.6 1.0 18 18 30 18 1.30 12/3 -55-+85 0.6
CMISM140150C 14.0-18.0 FULL 0.7 1.1 16 16 28 16 1.35 12/3 -55-+85 0.6
1
2 3
0.

INSERTION
LOSS (dB)
ISOLATION
(dB)
VSWR
POWER
(W)
For. /Rev
OPERATING
TEMP
RANGE
(℃)
WEIGHT
(g)
2-1 1-3 1-2 2-3 3-1 3-2
CMISM140150D 14.0-15.0 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 12/3 -55-+85 0.6
CMISM150160D 15.0-16.0 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 12/3 -55-+85 0.6
CMISM155165D 15.5-16.5 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 12/3 -55-+85 0.6
CMISM160175D 16.0-17.5 FULL 0.5 0.9 20 20 30 20 1.25 12/3 -55-+85 0.6
CMISM145180D 15.0-18.0 FULL 0.6 1.0 18 18 30 18 1.30 12/3 -55-+85 0.6
CMISM140150D 14.0-18.0 FULL 0.7 1.1 16 16 28 16 1.35 12/3 -55-+85 0.6
1
2 3
0

(GHz)
BAND
WIDTH
INSERTION
LOSS
(dB)
ISOLATION
(dB)
VSWR
POWER
(W)
For. /Rev
OPERATING
TEMP RANGE
(℃)
CMIDCM150170A 15-17 FULL 0.5、0.9 18、30 1.25 15/3 -55~+85
Figure 6-1
15.0 GHz -17.0GHz Dual Channel Circulator Module
MODEL
FREQ
(GHz)
BAND
WIDTH
INSERTION
LOSS
(dB)
ISOLATION
(dB)
VSWR
POWER
(W)
For. /Rev
OPERATING
TEMP RANGE
(℃)
CMIDCM150170B 15-17 FULL 0.5 20 1.25 15 -55~+85
Figure 6-2
0.051 [1.3] 0.018 [.45]
0.098 [2.5]
0.085 [2.15]

(GHz)
BAND
WIDTH
INSERTION
LOSS
(dB)
ISOLATION
(dB)
VSWR
POWER
(W)
For. /Rev
OPERATING
TEMP RANGE
(℃)
CMIDCM150170C 15-17 FULL 0.5 20 1.25 15/3 -55~+85
Figure 7-1
15.0GHz -17.0GHz Magnetically Shielded Dual Channel Circulator & Isolator Module
MODEL
FREQ
(GHz)
BAND
WIDTH
INSERTION
LOSS
(dB)
ISOLATION
(dB)
VSWR
POWER
(W)
For. /Rev
OPERATING
TEMP RANGE
(℃)
CMIDCM150170D 15-17 FULL 0.6,1.0 16、30 1.30 15/3 -55~+85
Figure 7-2
0.051 [1.3]
0.026 [.65]
0.098 [2.5] 0.092 [2.35]